690 SMC R 2026 <2026><EU><F970329>

MASK, FENDERS

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 A60608001000EBA Head lamp mask with decal 1.00
2 A60614060000 Combi instrument holder 1.00
3 76908010000EB Front fender Supermoto 1.00
4 77307040041 Isolation pad 1.00
5 69008021060 special screw M5x17 4.00
6 54603048200 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 4.00
7 0024060156 HH collar screw M6x15 TX30 ONLY USA 2.00
8 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 2.00
9 75014010050 COLLAR BUSHING 6,1X8,1X14X8 07 2.00
10 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 6.00
11 0081050203 EJOT PT screw 50x20 T25 1.00
12 76908013100EB tail fender with decal 1.00

81083



13 76908015000 License plate holder, upper pa 1.00
14 60006001023 Rubber grommet, standby gas se 1.00
15 69008021040 special screw M6x14 2.00
16 006798050103 Serrated Ick washer, DIN 6798- 1.00
19 76908016000 License plate holder, bottom p 1.00
20 83008000012 special screw M6x12x3 2.00
21 83008000015 SPECIAL SCREW M6X15X3 2.00
22 00190501218 INT. TORX FLAT HEAD M5X12 T25 4.00
23 75008023000 Washer tail section UT D=14mm 4.00
24 64112181100 Bracket for reflector 1.00
25 58412080400 Rear reflector red 1.00
26 0025080556 HH collar screw M8x55 TX40 4.00
27 76912008000 passenger handle bar left 1.00
28 76912009000 passenger handle bar right 1.00
29 60408061050 RUBBER 14X6.5X2.3MM 2.00




